SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales
start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #

CJ-2025-142
CJ-2025-257
CJ-2025-422
CJ-2025-463
CJ-2025-287
CJ-2021-1

CJ-2025-162
CJ-2024-501

NAME

SHOBERT

DUNHAM

LOWE

BRASEL
WILLIAMS/MARSHALL
OSBORN

JONES
LIMMER

ADDRESS

19224 E SHANNON DR

19365 REDBUD DR

15108 E110THPLN

5163 E HICKORY HOLLOW DR
2602 SW WOLF RUN DR
12061 N 202ND EAST AVE
AKA: 19510 S ELM ROAD
14350 E 510 ROAD

2101 GREENBRIER CIRCLE

Ty

CLAREMORE
CATOOSA
OWASSO
CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE

CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE

APPRAISAL

$225,000
$150,000
$240,000
$500,000
$240,000

$145,000
$700,000
$160,000

DATE

22-Jan
22-Jan
22-Jan
29-Jan
29-Jan

12-Feb
26-Feb
26-Feb






