

SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	APPRAISAL	DATE
CJ-2025-142	SHOBERT	19224 E SHANNON DR	CLAREMORE	\$225,000	22-Jan
CJ-2025-257	DUNHAM	19365 REDBUD DR	CATOOSA	\$150,000	22-Jan
CJ-2025-422	LOWE	15108 E 110TH PL N	OWASSO	\$240,000	22-Jan
CJ-2025-463	BRASEL	5163 E HICKORY HOLLOW DR	CLAREMORE	\$500,000	29-Jan
CJ-2025-287	WILLIAMS/MARSHALL	2602 SW WOLF RUN DR	CLAREMORE	\$240,000	29-Jan
CJ-2021-1	OSBORN	12061 N 202ND EAST AVE AKA: 19510 S ELM ROAD	CLAREMORE	\$145,000	12-Feb
CJ-2025-162	JONES	14350 E 510 ROAD	CLAREMORE	\$700,000	26-Feb
CJ-2024-501	LIMMER	2101 GREENBRIER CIRCLE	CLAREMORE	\$160,000	26-Feb

